

39 Misc DJ 290-26
DEV Vs. SHYAM SHARMA

16.03.2026

Present: None.

File is not summoned as goshwara number of the file is not provided by the applicant.

File be summoned from Record Room on providing Goshwara number, for the next date of hearing.

List on 30.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
16.03.2026