

19 Misc DJ 290-26
DEV Vs. SHYAM SHARMA

30.03.2026

Present: Sh. Anupan Chandel, ld. counsel for
applicant/petitioner.

Put up with main case file on 10.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
30.03.2026