

14 Misc DJ 290/26
DEV Vs. SHYAM SHARMA

10.04.2026

Present: Sh. Anupam Chandel, Ld. counsel for applicant.

Main file not received as goswara number is not provided. Be summoned for NDOH.

List on 25.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.04.2026