

**18 Misc DJ 290/26**  
**DEV Vs. SHYAM SHARMA**

25.04.2026

Present: Sh. Anupam Chandel, Ld. counsel for applicant  
(through VC).

Main file is not traced and previous Ahlmad is  
seeking some more time. Be traced and produced on NDOH.

List on 16.05.2026.

**(Vikram)**  
**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**25.04.2026**